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BracketMale Brown Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 8 mins 5 1

A30

A31

A32

A38

A37

Andrews Correa
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Yusuke Yamawaki
NEX

Sakagami Ryosuke
TEAM LEGNUM

Philipe Alao
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Jong Kim
KOREA BJJ


